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AGERDISA

Floor - ECI Cify_fﬁ'

' , ' Wall . "ECI'City.60x
. g - _“

Sizes | Formati | Formats | Formate | Formatos | ®opmatbl

[ ]

60x120 60x60 30x60
24”x48” 247x24” 127x24”

Farringdon Bank Barbican






ECI

Floor ECI1 City 60x60 nt rt
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EC1 Barbican 60x120 nt rt, 60x120 str rt

Wall



str  >0,60dry/>0,60 wet
nt str nt str

str 60x60 nt /str/Ip U4 P4+E3 C2 PENDULUM TEST BS 7976-2:2002
e |LEER| WS- 30x60nt/str/lp U4 P4 E3 C2 nt  >36dry/from 25 to 36 wet
(NO colors Regent) str > 36 dry / from 25 to 36 wet

BOT 3000 ASTM C1028
ECI1 = s e (8]0 (A aB b =it
DCOF = 0,42 QB UPEC 60x120nt/str/Ip U4 P3 E3 C2
— yrEee

30x60
12”x24”
60x120 60x60
24”x48” 247x24”

Rectified - rt
Rettificato | Rectifié | Rektifiziert
Rectificado | PekTuduumnposaHHbI

M

S

kb

| .

1

Colorbody fine porcelain stoneware | Gres fine porcellanato colorato in massa EN 14411-G Bla
Grés cérame fin coloré dans la masse | Durchgefarbtes Feinsteinzeug
Gres porcelanico fino coloreado en masa | foMmoreHHbI MenKO3epHUCTbIN KepamorpaHuT

Finishes
Superfici | Surfaces | Oberflache | Superficies | NosepxHocTn

N B ]
|A+B+C|

BOT 3000 BOT 3000

ANSI A137.1:2017 ANS| A137.1:2017

DCOF = 0,42 DCOF = 0,42
Natural - nt Semi-Polished - Ip Structured - str : 2
Naturale | Naturel Lappato | Leicht Poliert Strutturato | Structurée S 2 an 60x120 Ip rt
Naturbelassen | Natural Semi-Poli | Pulido Strukturierte | Estructurado e,

HaTtypanbHan JlannaTtnposaHHanA CTpyKTypHas




ECIT

Colors

Colori | Couleurs | Farben | Colores | Lisetos

Farringdon

Regent

Bank

City

Sizes | Formati | Formats | Formate | Formatos | ®opmatbi

Farringdon
Bank
Holborn
Regent
City

Barbican

60x120 24”x48”

nt rt
0045001
0045041
0045081
0045952
0045161

0045201

strrt
0045021
0045061
0045101
0045972
0045181

0045221

Ip rt

0045002
0045042
0045082
0045956
0045162

0045202

60x60 24”x24”

nt rt

0045004
0045044
0045084
0045953
0045164

0045204

strrt
0045022
0045062
0045102
0045973
0045182

0045222

Ip rt

0045005
0045045
0045085
0045957
0045165

0045205

Holborn

Barbican

30x60 12”x24”

nt rt

0045007
0045047
0045087
0045954
0045167

0045207

-

strrt
0045023
0045063
0045103
0045974
0045183

0045223

Ip rt

0045008
0045048
0045088
0045958
0045168

0045208

MOSAICO 3D*

15x60 6”x24” rt | 6 pcs/box

Farringdon Bank Holborn
0045013 0045053 0045093
E" = - :'_.; e —
o e
City Barbican
Regent
0045985 0045173 0045213

* Mesh-mounted
Montato su rete
Auf Netz geklebt
Sur trame
Montado en red
CobpaHa Ha ceTke



ECI

Special trims Packaging
Pezzi speciali | Piéces spéciales | Formteile | Piezas especiales | CneynanbHbie usgenus Imballi | Emballages | Verpackungen
Embalajes | Ynakosku

Battiscopa Gradone costa retta Angolo gradone costa retta "

9,5x60 33x60x3x3 33x33x3x3 PZx  Mx @ Mix  KGx  KGx

3245275 24" 13"x24"X18/32"x16/32" 137X13"x18/32"x16/32"

8 pcs/box 4 pcs/box 2 pcs/box @ @ @ @ @ @

nt str Ip nt nt

60x120 2 144 32 4608 29,53 945

Farringdon 0045012 0045024 0045016 0045030 0045031 247x48” ’ ’ ’
Bank 0045052 0045064 0045056 0045070 0045071 gg,?‘xeza,, 4 144 32 46,08 2825 904
Holborn 0045092 0045104 0045096 0045110 00451 132%22' 7 126 40 50,40 2450 980
Regent 0045980 0045990 0045986 0045981 0045982
City 0045172 0045184 0045176 0045190 0045191
Barbican 0045212 0045224 0045216 0045230 0045231

Q Suggestion for laying Grouting color

@ Consigli per la posa | Conseil pour la pose | Verlegetipps Colore della fuga | Couleur de joint

Elemento L Gradino becco civetta Consejos de colocacion | PekomeHgaumum no yknagke Farbe der Fuge | Color de escape | LiseT wos

15x60x4 30x60

6”x24”x118/32” 12”x24”

4 pcs/box 5 pcs/box Farringdon Kerakoll 46 Mapei 130

Considering the characteristics of this series we suggest: 2-3 mm joint.

nt str nt str Ip Bank Kerakoll 45 Mapei 137
Farringdon 0045032 0045033 0045035 0045027 0045036 Holborn Kerakoll 46 Mapei 133
Bank 0045072 0045073 0045075 0045067 0045076 Viste le caratteristiche della serie si consiglia: fuga 2-3 mm. Docks Kerakoll 47 Mapei 136
Holborn 0045112 004513 004515 0045107 0045116 Regent Kerakoll 32 Mapei 110
Regent 0045983 0045991 0045984 0045992 0045987 Vu les caractéristiques de la série, nous conseillons : joint 2-3 mm. Bond Kerakoll 33 Mapei 112
City 0045192 0045193 0045195 0045187 0045196 City Kerakoll 34 Mapei 119
Barbican 0045232 0045233 0045235 0045227 0045236 Im Hinblick auf die Eigenschaften der Serie es empfiehlt sich: 2-3 mm Fuge. Barbican Kerakoll 37 Mapei 120

Debido las carateristicas de la serie, se recomienda la colocacién con
juntas minimas de 2-3 mm.

B cuny xapakTepucTuk faHHON cepumn peKoMeHAyeTCA: WoB 2-3 MM

For more detailed information on the technical characteristics of the material, contact the Cerdisa Quality Office through the website www.ceramichecerdisa.it. |
Per richiedere informazioni pit approfondite sulle caratteristiche tecniche del materiale, contattare I’'Ufficio Qualita di Cerdisa attraverso il sito internet www.
ceramichecerdisa.it. | Pour obtenir des informations plus approfondies sur les caractéristiques techniques du matériau, contacter le Bureau Qualité de Cerdisa

a travers le site Internet www.ceramichecerdisa.it. | Um n&here Informationen zu den technischen Merkmalen des Materials zu erhalten, wenden Sie sich bitte

Uber die Website www.ceramichecerdisa.it an die Qualitatsabteilung von Cerdisa. | Para solicitar informacion mas detallada sobre las caracteristicas técnicas

del material, pdngase en contacto con el Departamento de Calidad Cerdisa a través del sitio web www.ceramichecerdisa.it. | ins nonyuyeHus panbHeinwein
nHdopMaumnm No TEXHUYECKUM XapakTepucTukam matepurana obpaujantecb B OTaen KayectBa komnaHum Cerdisa Ha Be6-canTy www.ceramichecerdisa.it.



AGERDISA

Via Statale 118, 42013 Sant’Antonino di Casalgrande (RE) ltaly
T +39 0536 992511 / F +39 0536 993757
www.ceramichecerdisa.it
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